

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 946/2023

Kamlesh Kumar Bairwa S/o Shri Motilal

----Appellant

Versus

Returning Officer (Sdm),

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. R. N. Mathur, Senior Adv. assisted by Mr. Tanveer Ahamad, Adv. Mr. Manish Parihar, Adv. Mr. Rakesh Kumar Dhawan, Adv. Mr. Ajay Kumar Meena, Adv. Mr. Ashutosh Chauhan, Adv. Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Prasad, Senior Adv. assisted by Mr. Prahlad Sharma, Adv. Mr. Shailesh Sharma, Additional Government Counsel

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

23/05/2023

Heard.

Admit.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J