

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 946/2023

Kamlesh Kumar Bairwa S/o Shri Motilal

----Appellant

Versus

Returning Officer (Sdm),

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Tanveer Ahmed
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Prahlad Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

08/05/2024

Matter comes up on an application(I.A. No. 1/2024).

No ground is made out for early listing.

Hence, the early listing application is dismissed.

List the appeal on due date i.e. 27.05.2024.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J