

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 946/2023

Kamlesh Kumar Bairwa S/o Shri Motilal

----Appellant

Versus

Returning Officer (Sdm),

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Tanveer Ahmed, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Prahlad Sharma, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

27/05/2024

Learned counsel for the appellant seeks time.

By way of last opportunity, the matter is adjourned.

List on 04.07.2024.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J