

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 946/2023

Kamlesh Kumar Bairwa S/o Shri Motilal
-----Appellant

Versus

Returning Officer (Sdm),
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Tanveer Ahmed
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

20/04/2026

At the request of the learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter after four weeks.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J